
 

Category Claimant Total Claim (Rs.)Total Admitted (Rs.) Amount of claim Not admited

Secured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors Eastern Housing Udyog Finance Limited 5,79,73,122 5,79,73,122

Secured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors Abhishek Bose Claim 1 2,31,05,000 2,31,05,000

Secured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors Abhishek Bose Claim 2 4,45,51,073 4,45,51,073

Total 12,56,29,195 12,56,29,195 0

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors Marygold Estates Pvt. Ltd. 2,53,76,069 2,53,76,069

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors Dentax India Ltd 66,02,143 66,02,143

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors Virgo Merchants Pvt Ltd 44,97,508 26,12,808

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors Aniha Mercantile Pvt. Ltd 18,07,637 10,00,000

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors Triplezone Business Pvt. Ltd. 40,35,441 22,00,000

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors Packmart Packaging India Pvt Ltd 21,58,802 12,09,024

Total 4,44,77,600 3,90,00,044 54,77,556

Secured financial creditors (other than 

financial creditors belonging to any class 

of creditors) Nil 0 0 0

Unsecured financial creditors (other than 

financial creditors belonging to any class 

of creditors) Nil 0 0 0

Operational creditors (Workmen) Nil 0 0 0

Operational creditors (Employees) Ramendra Narayan Deb 11,38,250 8,33,775

Operational creditors (Employees) UJJAL CHAKRABORTY 2,96,222 2,81,222

Operational creditors (Employees) Satya Narayan Singh 5,47,865 5,07,240

Operational creditors (Employees) Savita Singh 3,83,528 3,56,392

Operational creditors (Employees) Bijoy Gopal Dey 7,66,160 7,66,160

Total 31,32,025 27,44,789 3,87,236

Operational creditors (Government Dues) Assam Tea Employees Provident Fund Organization3,35,73,123 3,35,73,123

Operational creditors (Government Dues) The Deputy commisioner of state tax, SIlchar 71,86,278 71,86,278

Total 4,07,59,401 4,07,59,401 0

Operational creditors (other than Workmen 

and Employees and Government Dues) Rudraraman Bhattacharyya 5,24,400 5,24,400

Operational creditors (other than Workmen 

and Employees and Government Dues) M/S Shaw Enterprise 5,57,025 5,57,025

Operational creditors (other than Workmen 

and Employees and Government Dues) Cacher Commercial Agency 12,34,980 12,34,980

Operational creditors (other than Workmen 

and Employees and Government Dues) Style Aryan 38,59,663 22,43,990

Operational creditors (other than Workmen 

and Employees and Government Dues) NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LTD 2,52,232 2,07,370

Total 64,28,300 47,67,765 16,60,535

Other creditors, if any, (other than financial 

creditors and operational creditors) Nil 0 0 0

Grand Total 22,04,26,521 21,29,01,194 75,25,327


